Features
Up to 144 fibers·
Super slim design·
Rodent repellant sheath, non-toxic·
Excellent installation performance·
Robust design for duct installation in ground or lashed aerial·
Other challenging applications such as façade deployment etc.·
Unique design with robust inner tubes that do not kink·

Dia
mete
r Ø
 [m
m]
Weig
ht
[lb
s/k
ft]
Le
ng
th
[ft]
GNHL 24 G657A1 (2x12f) TIA598 ft, RodRep
TOL4019046/24UX Black 24 2x12 4.0 180 450 7.7 32 8000/K12,
4000/K10,
2000/K8
GNHL 48 G657A1 (4x12f) TIA598 ft, RodRep
TOL4019046/48UX Black 48 4x12 4.0 180 450 7.7 32 8000/K12,
4000/K10,
2000/K8
GNHL 72 G657A1 (6x12f) TIA598 ft, RodRep
TOL4019046/72UX Black 72 6x12 4.0 250 450 7.7 32 8000/K12,
4000/K10,
2000/K8
GNHL 96 G657A1 (8x12f) TIA598, RodRep
TOL4019046/96UX Black 96 8x12 4.7 270 450 8.7 42 6000/K12,
4000/K12,
2000/K10
GNHL 144 G657A1 (6x24f) TIA598, RodRep
TOL4019046/144UX Black 144 6x24 4.7 360 450 8.9 43 6000/K12,
4000/K12,
2000/K10
High Performance Universal Micro Cable, Rodent Repellant
28701-TOL4019046+UX      2024-05-13 7:13:24 PM      www.hexatronic.com     ©2024 Hexatronic Group 5 / 5